
CHAMPIONNAT DE BRETAGNE KATA MCJS 14 janvier 2024

Cadet Feminine Tableau  D1 (9 Par.)

1 - 10989310 CLAQUIN SALOME 0560007 GUIDEL KARATE DO CLUB

2 - 11399148 PERROT INES 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB

3 - 11229980 COIGNARD OANELL 0350648 ECOLE D ARTS MARTIAUX SHINDOZEN 35 STJACQUES

3 - 10922188 COHIGNAC EVA 0290637 KARATE BRETAGNE 29 LE CONQUET

5 - 11471754 COSTA LOUANA 0350640 KARATE CLUB COMBOURG

5 - 11093050 FLAMME HELOISE 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB

Cadet Feminine Tableau D2  (6 Par.)

1 - 11471754 COSTA LOUANA 0350640 KARATE CLUB COMBOURG

2 - 11266374 VOURC H CLARISSE 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB

3 - 10651015 LIEGE SAVANAH 0560652 KARATE CELTIC BALDIVIEN

3 - 11093050 FLAMME HELOISE 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB

Junior Feminine Tableau  D1 (6 Par.)

1 - 11062318 SAHIMI NAIMA 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB

2 - 10922188 COHIGNAC EVA 0290637 KARATE BRETAGNE 29 LE CONQUET

3 - 10673953 MARZIN KARYN 0560004 GRAND CHAMP KARATE CLUB

3 - 11266374 VOURC H CLARISSE 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB

5 - 10554381 VERNIER CHLOE 0560609 PATRONAGE LAIQUE DE LORIENT

5 - 10528662 CAPDEVILLE ROZENN 0560004 GRAND CHAMP KARATE CLUB

Junior Feminine Tableau D2   (2 Par.)

1 - 10554381 VERNIER CHLOE 0560609 PATRONAGE LAIQUE DE LORIENT

2 - 10528662 CAPDEVILLE ROZENN 0560004 GRAND CHAMP KARATE CLUB

Minime Feminine Tableau D1  (10 Par.)

1 - 10989310 CLAQUIN SALOME 0560007 GUIDEL KARATE DO CLUB

2 - 10903749 MACE MAELLE 0560609 PATRONAGE LAIQUE DE LORIENT

3 - 11471754 COSTA LOUANA 0350640 KARATE CLUB COMBOURG

3 - 11154120 BRICAUD JADE 0350648 ECOLE D ARTS MARTIAUX SHINDOZEN 35 STJACQUES

5 - 11399148 PERROT INES 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB

5 - 11093050 FLAMME HELOISE 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB

Minime Feminine Tableau D2  (6 Par.)

1 - 11399148 PERROT INES 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB

2 - 11093050 FLAMME HELOISE 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB

3 - 11188605 CONAN LEA 0560603 TAKEZO CLUB

3 - 11188599 LE PROVOST ABIGAELLE 0560603 TAKEZO CLUB

5 - 10916799 BONNECVALPERGUE DE MASIN LEVENEZ0560023 STIREN LANGUIDIC

Senior Feminine Tableau D1  (11 Par.)

1 - 10389914 LEVIER LISA 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB

2 - 11042995 PAPE AURELIE 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB

3 - 11062318 SAHIMI NAIMA 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB

3 - 10597447 DIGOT ALICE 0350013 KARATE CLUB PAYS DE REDON

5 - 10548410 BEGON NOELIE 0350640 KARATE CLUB COMBOURG

5 - 10291353 COHIGNAC LAURIE 0350647 EC A MARTIAUX SHINDOZEN 35 ST PIERRE DE PLESGUEN

7 - 09142776 FRUAUT EMILIE 0350013 KARATE CLUB PAYS DE REDON

Senior Feminine Tableau D2  (7 Par.)

1 - 10548410 BEGON NOELIE 0350640 KARATE CLUB COMBOURG

2 - 10340448 DIGOT EMMA 0350013 KARATE CLUB PAYS DE REDON

3 - 09142776 FRUAUT EMILIE 0350013 KARATE CLUB PAYS DE REDON

3 - 10554381 VERNIER CHLOE 0560609 PATRONAGE LAIQUE DE LORIENT

5 - 09487899 JAFFREZO CHARLOTTE 0560609 PATRONAGE LAIQUE DE LORIENT
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Cadet Masculin Tableau  D1 (11 Par.)

1 - 11520979 KAHLOUL YOUNES 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB

2 - 10903745 MACE ARTHUR 0560609 PATRONAGE LAIQUE DE LORIENT

3 - 10993622 GASSER ARSENE 0560007 GUIDEL KARATE DO CLUB

3 - 11335342 JAVELOT RAFAEL 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB

5 - 11300823 GARCIA GABRIEL 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB

5 - 11043093 MADEC ALAN 0560647 KARATE PAYS DE PONTIVY

7 - 11457804 NEVE NOAH 0560007 GUIDEL KARATE DO CLUB

Cadet Masculin Tableau D2  (7 Par.)

1 - 10947322 JOUET NATHAEL 0560647 KARATE PAYS DE PONTIVY

2 - 11457804 NEVE NOAH 0560007 GUIDEL KARATE DO CLUB

3 - 11300823 GARCIA GABRIEL 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB

3 - 10756209 BOUVIER MATHIS 0350648 ECOLE D ARTS MARTIAUX SHINDOZEN 35 STJACQUES

5 - 10940620 STEPANIAN STEPHAN 0350648 ECOLE D ARTS MARTIAUX SHINDOZEN 35 STJACQUES

5 - 11093100 CLOAREC NOAH 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB

Junior Masculin Tableau D1  (6 Par.)

1 - 10701431 STEPHAN MATHIS 0350661 ECOLE D ARTS MARTIAUX SHINDOZEN 35 NOYAL SERVON

2 - 11080153 HASCOET MAEL 0290617 BUSHIDO LANDERNEAU

3 - 11229983 DOUIHAK YASSIR 0350648 ECOLE D ARTS MARTIAUX SHINDOZEN 35 STJACQUES

3 - 11457804 NEVE NOAH 0560007 GUIDEL KARATE DO CLUB

5 - 10993622 GASSER ARSENE 0560007 GUIDEL KARATE DO CLUB

5 - 10748780 ROUAULT MATHYS 0350648 ECOLE D ARTS MARTIAUX SHINDOZEN 35 STJACQUES

Junior Masculin Tableau  D2 (2 Par.)

1 - 10748780 ROUAULT MATHYS 0350648 ECOLE D ARTS MARTIAUX SHINDOZEN 35 STJACQUES

2 - 10993622 GASSER ARSENE 0560007 GUIDEL KARATE DO CLUB

Minime Masculin Tableau  D1 (13 Par.)

1 - 11520979 KAHLOUL YOUNES 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB

2 - 10903745 MACE ARTHUR 0560609 PATRONAGE LAIQUE DE LORIENT

3 - 11034991 BRENEOL AWEN 0290034 TEAM KARATE BRESTOIS

3 - 11335342 JAVELOT RAFAEL 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB

5 - 11300823 GARCIA GABRIEL 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB

5 - 11143347 GUILLO ALEXIS 0560672 ESPACE SATORI

Minime Masculin Tableau D2  (9 Par.)

1 - 11154119 EL HADDIOUI SOUHEIB 0350648 ECOLE D ARTS MARTIAUX SHINDOZEN 35 STJACQUES

2 - 10861690 LE GLAUNEC MALO 0560020 ARTS MARTIAUX SUD BRETAGNE

3 - 11093100 CLOAREC NOAH 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB

3 - 11300823 GARCIA GABRIEL 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB

5 - 11525627 BEAUGENDRE PAUL 0350661 ECOLE D ARTS MARTIAUX SHINDOZEN 35 NOYAL SERVON

5 - 11143347 GUILLO ALEXIS 0560672 ESPACE SATORI

Senior Masculin Tableau D1   (6 Par.)

1 - 08923919 DEIMER JOHN 0220013 DINAN ARMOR KARATE

2 - 09029559 KERVEADOU JULIEN 0560020 ARTS MARTIAUX SUD BRETAGNE

3 - 10834749 LELIEVRE LEO 0560655 KARATE SHITO RYU DOLAYSIEN

3 - 10672896 BORDES MATEO 0560609 PATRONAGE LAIQUE DE LORIENT

5 - 10468872 SANQUER ROBIN 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB

5 - 01385808 POREE MATTHIEU 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB

Senior Masculin Tableau D2  (2 Par.)

1 - 01385808 POREE MATTHIEU 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB

2 - 10468872 SANQUER ROBIN 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB
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CHAMPIONNAT DE BRETAGNE KATA - EQUIPE 14 janvier 2024

Cadets-Juniors Feminine Tableau   (1 Par.)

1 - 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB 

Seniors Feminine Tableau   (2 Par.)

1 - 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB 

2 - 0350013 KARATE CLUB PAYS DE REDON 

Seniors Masculin Tableau   (1 Par.)

1 - 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB 

CHAMPIONNAT DE BRETAGNE KATA VETERANS 14 janvier 2024

Vétéran 1 Feminine Tableau   (1 Par.)

1 - 11042995 PAPE AURELIE 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB

Vétéran 2 Feminine Tableau   (1 Par.)

1 - 09142776 FRUAUT EMILIE 0350013 KARATE CLUB PAYS DE REDON

Vétéran 1 Masculin Tableau   (1 Par.)

1 - 01385808 POREE MATTHIEU 0290633 BREST KARATE CLUB
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